Design and specifications are each subject to change without notice. Ask factory for the current technical specifications before purchase and/or use.
Should a safety concern arise regarding this product, please be sure to contact us immediately.
E
1
C
2
K
3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12

a
n
c
e
C
h
a
n
g
e
(%
)
n Typical Voltage Characteristics
Rated Voltage Capacitance Cap. Dimensions in mm Part Number
in pF Tol. (%) D max. T max. F d
100 ±20 8.0 8.0 10.0 0.65 ECKD4A101MDV
150 ±20 8.0 8.0 10.0 0.65 ECKD4A151MDV
220 ±20 8.5 8.0 10.0 0.65 ECKD4A221MDV
10 kVDC 330 ±20 10.0 8.0 10.0 0.65 ECKD4A331MDV
470 ±20 11.5 8.0 10.0 0.65 ECKD4A471MDV
680 ±20 13.5 8.0 10.0 0.65 ECKD4A681MDV
1000 ±20 15.5 8.0 10.0 0.65 ECKD4A102MDV
100 ±20 8.0 9.0 10.0 0.65 ECKD4B101MDV
150 ±20 8.5 9.0 10.0 0.65 ECKD4B151MDV
220 ±20 9.5 9.0 10.0 0.65 ECKD4B221MDV
12 kVDC 330 ±20 11.5 9.0 10.0 0.65 ECKD4B331MDV
470 ±20 13.0 9.0 10.0 0.65 ECKD4B471MDV
680 ±20 15.0 9.0 10.0 0.65 ECKD4B681MDV
1000 ±20 16.5 9.0 10.0 0.65 ECKD4B102MDV
100 ±20 8.0 10.0 10.0 0.65 ECKD4C101MDV
150 ±20 9.0 10.0 10.0 0.65 ECKD4C151MDV
220 ±20 10.0 10.0 10.0 0.65 ECKD4C221MDV
15 kVDC 330 ±20 11.5 10.0 10.0 0.65 ECKD4C331MDV
470 ±20 13.5 10.0 10.0 0.65 ECKD4C471MDV
680 ±20 15.0 10.0 10.0 0.65 ECKD4C681MDV
1000 ±20 19.0 10.0 10.0 0.80 ECKD4C102MDV
High Voltage Ceramic Disc Capacitors (10 to 15 kVDC)
(  )
Char. D/Y5T)
Temp. Range Ð25 to 85û